
Nineteen -Thirty- Three 

College 
Indiana University 
Georgetown 
Dayton 
DePauw 
Wilmington 
Wittenberg 
Ohio Wesleyan 
Marshall 
Ohio University 
Kentucky Wesleyan 
Miami 
DePauw 
Wittenberg 
Ohio Wesleyan 
Marshall 
Ohio University 
Miami 

Results 

1932-1933 

Place 
there 
here 
here 
here 
there 
here 
there 
there 
here 
here 
there 
there 
there 
here 
here 
there 
here 

Score 

u. c. 
12 
35 
39 
15 
35 
28 
30 
27 
28 
58 
40 
16 
26 
31 
34 
19 
35 

Opp. 
41 
29 
34 
34 
29 
26 
47 
41 
32 
36 
26 
15 
39 
39 
27 
31 
29 

51 


